## Ballinderreen Juvenile Hurling Club

## **2019 PARENT CONSENT**

- I give permission for my son(s) to travel to & take part in matches & training arranged by Ballinderreen Juvenile Hurling Club.
- I am aware that my son may feature in team pictures on the official club website, and may be photographed for publicity while taking part in club activities. No personal details relating to the young player will be revealed as accompanying material to the photograph or recorded image.
- In case of emergency, I give permission for a team mentor to contact emergency services / G.P. if required.
- All volunteers are learning on the job and will learn more efficiently through constructive feedback. By selecting I
  Consent each parent/guardian agrees to direct any comments/grievances they have firstly to the Coach, then
  Manager, Coaching Officer, Chairman.
- I hereby register my son as a Ballinderreen Juvenile Hurling club player for the 2019 season. I am aware of and agree to adhere to the code of conduct for parents and players. I understand that there will be fundraising and other events for the benefit of the Juvenile Hurling club during the year and I will endeavour to assist with and contribute to these events as they arise.